Position

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Total Wages

$2,358

$1,984

$1,620

$1,584

$1,350

$1,125

$1,008

$960

$936

$900

$900

$900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$882

$864

$832

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

$826

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$780

$736

$720

$652

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Transition Partnership Program
Student Worker

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

Transition Partnership
Program Student
Worker

$640

$630

$612

$603

$549

$540

$368

$333

$288

$216

$192

$128

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



