Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$2,358	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$1,984	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$1,620	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$1,584	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$1,350	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$1,125	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$1,008	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$960	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$936	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker		Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0

Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$900	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$882	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$864	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$832	\$0

Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$826	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$800	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$780	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$736	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$720	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$652	\$0

Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$640	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$630	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$612	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$603	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$549	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$540	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$368	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$333	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$288	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$216	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$192	\$0
Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Transition Partnership Program Student Worker	\$128	\$0